ORCHARD STREET SANITARY SEWER REPAIR

CONTRACT NO. 8907 DATE: 5/7/2020

		Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.		Dane County Contracting, LLC	S&L Underground, Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page 10704 - TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR SANITARY SEWER INSTALLATION - LUMP SUM 10790 - RAILROAD INSURANCE - LUMP SUM	1.00 1.00	\$5,000.00 \$20,000.00	\$5,000.00 \$20,000.00	\$12,200.00 \$7,500.00	\$3,000.00 \$8,000.00
10914 - MOBILIZATION FOR SANITARY SEWER INSTALLATION - LUMP SUM 20217 - CLEAR STONE	1.00	\$27,755.00	\$27,755.00	\$34,000.00	\$57,368.00
(UNDISTRIBUTED) - TON 20322 - REMOVE CONCRETE CURB &	150.00	\$12.00	\$1,800.00	\$22.00	\$29.00
GUTTER - L.F. 20323 - REMOVE CONCRETE	15.00	\$10.00	\$150.00	\$22.00	\$14.60
SIDEWALK & DRIVE - S.F. 21013 - STREET SWEEPING - LUMP	675.00	\$2.50	\$1,687.50	\$6.00	\$11.90
SUM 21032 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE C - PROVIDE & INSTALL - EACH 21033 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE C - MAINTAIN - EACH 21034 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE C -	1.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,195.00
	4.00	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$140.00	\$140.00
	4.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$100.00
REMOVE - EACH 21049 - INLET PROTECTION, RIGID	4.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
FRAME - PROVIDE & INSTALL - EACH 21050 - INLET PROTECTION, RIGID	2.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$380.00
FRAME - MAINTAIN - EACH 21051 - INLET PROTECTION, RIGID	2.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$154.00
FRAME - REMOVE - EACH 30201 - TYPE "A" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F. 30302 - 7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK	2.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
	15.00	\$50.00	\$750.00	\$80.00	\$100.00
& DRIVE - S.F 50103 - RECONSTRUCT BENCH AND	675.00	\$2.00	\$1,350.00	\$18.00	\$10.60
FLOWLINE(S) - EACH 50212 - SELECT BACKFILL SANITARY	2.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$2,800.00	\$856.60
SEWER - T.F. 50322 - 10 INCH PVC PRESSURE	32.00	\$0.01	\$0.32	\$1.00	\$41.60
SANITARY SEWER PIPE - L.F.	32.00	\$249.50	\$7,984.00	\$537.00	\$281.40
50791 - SANITARY SEWER TAP - EACH 50801 - UTILITY LINE OPENING (ULO)	2.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$8,134.00
(UNDISTRIBUTED) - EACH 90070 - BORE AND JACK 10 INCH	5.00	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	\$500.00	\$1,506.00
DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER - L.F. 90071 - HEAVY WASTEWATER	80.00	\$1,492.00	\$119,360.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,005.60
CONTROL - LUMP SUM 22 Items	1.00 Totals	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00 \$205,986.82	\$12,000.00 \$216,106.00	\$26,000.00 \$237,442.70
LL IIGIIIO	างเลเร		Ψ200,900.02	Ψ2 10, 100.00	ΨΖΟΙ, 14 Ζ.ΙΟ